PowerMark Gold
Commercial Accessories
g
PowerMark Gold Riser Panel
• Single phase, 125A only, 12 and 20 circuits
• Offset interior allowing 4 5/8 inches of gutter space to allow use of tap
kits
• Interior mounting allows either gutter location… left or right side

or visit us on the web at www.ge.com/edc/componentsor visit us on the web at www.ge.com/edc/components
• Handle ties
• Hardware kits (see Cat. # THDWRKIT)
• Universal raintight hubs
PowerMark Plus Load Center with
Three-Pole Subfeed Lugs
PowerMark Gold Riser Panel
Product Description
Catalog
Number
Equipment
Ground Kit
125A Riser Panel 20 Circuit TLM2012CCURP TGK32
125A Riser Panel 12 Circuit TLM1212CCURP TGK12
225A Feed Through Lug Kit 3-Pole, 22kAIC THLK3225 ------
24” Auxiliary Gutter 14” x 24.68” x 3.75” TMAGB24 ------
28” Auxiliary Gutter 14” x 26.44” x 3.75” TMAGB28 ------
33” Auxiliary Gutter 14” x 33.19” x 3.75” TMAGB33 ------
39” Auxiliary Gutter 14” x 39.19” x 3.75” TMAGB39 ------
43” Auxiliary Gutter 14” x 43.44” x 3.75” TMAGB43 ------
43” Auxiliary Gutter (deep) 14” x 43.44” x 4.63” TMAGB43D ------
250 MCM Tap Kit #6 - 250 MCM (line/load lug)
#6 - 250 MCM (tap lug)
TMGT250 ------
500 MCM Tap Kit 350 - 500 MCM (line/load lug)